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Circolo Velico Tivano 
1° Trofeo “Alfio Cup” 
Valmadrera  09/07/2011 
 
 
 
Risultati LIBERA          ORC ToT Inshore 
 
No Numero Nome Punti 1 
1 ITA 25262 MICHELE AZZONI ENJOY 1,0 1 
2 ITA 25230 DOMENICO BERTOLINI LO SGUSCIO 2,0 2 
3 ITA 25226 ANDREA DE SANTIS LUNATICA 3,0 3 
4 ITA 25049 MAURO BISCOTTI ARRIVO 4,0 4 
5 ITA 8223 GUIDO SODANO ITA 8223 5,0 5 
6 ITA 2811 PIERLUIGI COLOMBO OLLIP 6,0 6 
7 ITA 25252 FEDERICO MARIA MACCARI ITA 25252 7,0 7 
8 ITA 243 RUGGERO SPREAFICO VILJA 8,0 8 
9 ITA 25281 DUILIO BASSANI A SAIL PRIMA 9,0 9 
10 ITA 8182 ENRICO BILLI ITA 8182 10,0 10 
11 ITA 25300 GIORGIO REDAELLI B52 - IL GRISO 11,0 11 
12 ITA 7923 DARIO NOSEDA STELLA 12,0 12 
13 ITA 25296 PANIGONI RAOUL PIRILLINA 13,0 13 
14 ITA 8221 CARLO BUZZI ITA 8221 14,0 14 
15 ITA 499 PIERLUIGI PUTHOD SPLENDIDA 15,0 15 
16 ITA 498 MARZIO TAVECCHIO ELSA 16,0 16 
17 ITA 7227 ERMANNO GIONBELLI ITA 7227 17,0 17 
18 ITA 7669 CARBONELL OSCAR RED RATS 18,0 18 
19 ITA 503 MARCO STEFANONI KONG GRIFONE 19,0 19 
20 ITA 171 ANDREA COLOMBO SERENA 20,0 20 
21 ITA 8399 FRANCESCO LATTUADA ROBERTA'S FRIEND 21,0 21 
22 ITA 485 GIUSEPPE PEREGO BELFAGOR 22,0 22 
23 ITA 352 MAURO BENFATTO VIA COL VENTO 23,0 23 
24 ITA 8328 CLAUDIO GALLONE ELETTRA 24,0 24 
25 ITA 4 SERGIO AGOSTONI BRUSCHETTA 25,0 25 
26 ITA 29 MARCO LATTUADA EXCALIBUR 26,0 26 
27 ITA 264 RICCARDO BESTETTI SIR BRANDOLPH 27,0 27 
28 ITA 43 MARCO GAUDESI JPET 28,0 28 
29 ITA 137 ALBERTO CATTANEO PAPERE A BORDO 29,0 29 
30 USA 930 LUIGI PELLEGRINI LADY TINA 30,0 30 
31 ITA 266 MASSIMO CORTI LIGHEA 31,0 31 
32 ITA 8884 SPREAFICO EMILIO VIRACOCHA 32,0 32 
33 ITA 7280 ALDO CERIOTTI ITA 7280 33,0 33 
34 ITA 51 ROBERTO BRAMBILLA TROTTOLINA 36,0 dns 
34 ITA 277 CLAUDIO FASOLI ITA 277 36,0 dnf 

 
 
 
 

 Risultati  PLATU25           
 
No Numero Nome Punti 1 
1 25262 MICHELE AZZONI ENJOY 1,0 1 
2 25230 DOMENICO BERTOLINI LO SGUSCIO 2,0 2 
3 25226 ANDREA DE SANTIS LUNATICA 3,0 3 
4 25049 MAURO BISCOTTI ARRIVO 4,0 4 
5 25252 FEDERICO MARIA MACCARI ITA 25252 5,0 5 
6 25281 DUILIO BASSANI A SAIL PRIMA 6,0 6 
7 25300 GIORGIO REDAELLI B52 - IL GRISO 7,0 7 
8 25296 PANIGONI RAOUL PIRILLINA 8,0 8 

 
 
 
 
 
Risultati  J24           
 
No Numero Nome Punti 1 
1 243 RUGGERO SPREAFICO VILJA 1,0 1 
2 499 PIERLUIGI PUTHOD SPLENDIDA 2,0 2 
3 498 MARZIO TAVECCHIO ELSA 3,0 3 
4 503 MARCO STEFANONI KONG GRIFONE 4,0 4 
5 171 ANDREA COLOMBO SERENA 5,0 5 
6 485 GIUSEPPE PEREGO BELFAGOR 6,0 6 
7 352 MAURO BENFATTO VIA COL VENTO 7,0 7 
8 4 SERGIO AGOSTONI BRUSCHETTA 8,0 8 
9 264 RICCARDO BESTETTI SIR BRANDOLPH 9,0 9 
10 43 MARCO GAUDESI JPET 10,0 10 
11 137 ALBERTO CATTANEO PAPERE A BORDO 11,0 11 
12 266 MASSIMO CORTI LIGHEA 12,0 12 
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Risultati  STAR           
 
No Numero Nome Punti 1 
1 8223 GUIDO SODANO ITA 8223 1,0 1 
2 8182 ENRICO BILLI ITA 8182 2,0 2 
3 7923 DARIO NOSEDA STELLA 3,0 3 
4 8221 CARLO BUZZI ITA 8221 4,0 4 
5 7227 ERMANNO GIONBELLI ITA 7227 5,0 5 
6 7669 CARBONELL OSCAR RED RATS 6,0 6 
7 8399 FRANCESCO LATTUADA ROBERTA'S FRIEND 7,0 7 
8 8328 CLAUDIO GALLONE ELETTRA 8,0 8 
9 7280 ALDO CERIOTTI ITA 7280 9,0 9 
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